Onufriiev Oleh Viktorovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Family member
April 28, 1991

LleHTpanbHe MiXKperiHanbHe ynpaBaiHHA MiHicTepcTBa
tocTuuii (M. Kni), ronoBHMI cneuwianicT Biaginy 3 nnTaHb
HOoTapiaTy Yy KniBcbKin obnacTti YnpaBniHHA HOTapiaTy



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Onufriieva Svitlana Viktorivna mother

Onufriiev Viktor Mykolaiovych father
KPOMUBHULIbKNIW ANENAUIMHWA CyA , Judge

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10711
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10711
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10711
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10711
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7828
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7828
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7828
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7828
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15521

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

LleHTpanbHe MiXXperiHaibHe
ynpasniHHA MiHicTepcTBa
tocTuuii (M. Knis), ronoBHUI
creuianicT Bigainy 3 NnuTaHb
HoTapiaTy y KuiBcbkin obnacTi
YnpaBniHHA HOTapiaTy

[onoBHe TepuTopiasbHe
yNpaBAiHHA lOCTULUIT Y
KipoBorpaacbkin obnacTi,
roJIOBHUM crnevianicT

onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULITY
KipoBorpagacoekin obnacTi,
rOJIOBHUW crnevianicT

Main Territorial Department of
Justice in Kirovohrad Oblast
(Region), Chief Specialist

15 574,85

7 908,43

5 067,42

2 167,45

76
632,48

34
086,56

14
224,92

12
670,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4783554-44da-4325-a36d-22e94c4e10eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afff616e-63d9-456c-94b9-ca7f028e9bff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits — - — —

2019 Cash 735 - — —
000,00

2019 Other — - — —

2018 Deposits — - — —

2018 Cash 95 - — 345
000,00 000,00

2018 Other — - — —

2017 Deposits — - = —

2017 Cash — - — —

2017 Other — - — —

2016 Deposits — - — —

2016 Cash — - — 145
000,00

2016 Other — — - —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4783554-44da-4325-a36d-22e94c4e10eb
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afff616e-63d9-456c-94b9-ca7f028e9bff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afff616e-63d9-456c-94b9-ca7f028e9bff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4783554-44da-4325-a36d-22e94c4e10eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afff616e-63d9-456c-94b9-ca7f028e9bff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4783554-44da-4325-a36d-22e94c4e10eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_afff616e-63d9-456c-94b9-ca7f028e9bff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1229.0 sq.

2018 1229.0 sq.
2017 1229.0 sq.

2016 1229.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

327.9 sq.

327.9 sq.

328.0 sq.

328.0 sq.

Toyota Camry 2008

Toyota Camry 2008

CHERY QQ 2011
Toyota Camry 2008

Toyota Camry 2008

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

86.7 sq. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0062d1a8-b034-4358-8013-3241a137fd67
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff9ef925-01c0-4efa-94cc-fb3571c60c9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4783554-44da-4325-a36d-22e94c4e10eb
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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